PSSF® PLEATED STAINLESS STEEL FELT CARTRIDGES
PSSF® PLEATED STAINLESS STEEL
FELT CARTRIDGES
Ideal for use in steam filtration or liquid applications
with high viscosities, e.g. sugars and syrups
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFIT
All stainless steel

F = PTFE
PSSF  -F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nominal Length
 05 =   5"
 10A = 9.8"
 10 = 10"
 19 = 19.5"
 20 = 20"
 29 = 29.25"
 30 = 30"
 40 = 40"
(additional specific
lengths are available)
PARAMETERS
Filter
Code
Removal Rating
in Liquid (µm)
Removal Rating
in Gas (µm) Porosity
Dirt Holding
Capacity
(mg/cm2)
Average Air
Permeability
(L/dm2min)1
Flow
Rate2
0300 3.0 0.5 70% 7.9 10 0.8 m3/h (3.5 gpm)
0500 5.0 1.0 75% 5.0 47 1.3 m3/h (5.7 gpm)
0700 7 1.5 76% 6.5 63 1.6 m3/h (7.0 gpm)
1000 10 2.0 75% 7.8 105 2.0 m3/h (8.8 gpm)
2500 25 16 80% 19.0 355 2.5 m3/h (11 gpm)
4000 40 25 - - - -
6000 60 45 - - - -
1Testing performed according to GB/T5453; Testing DP is 200 Pa (0.03 psi). Testing medium is air.
2Testing liquid viscoity is 1 cP. Filter tested with 60 mm (2.4") diameter and 300 mm (11.8") length; Testing pressure is 1.5 bar (21.8 psi)